2018

Milford Recreation Department

Summer High School Basketball League

Day Date Time Location Home VS Visitor
Tuesday 6-19-18 5:30PM Parsons Sonics Vs Clippers
Tuesday 6-19-18 6:30PM Parsons Los Padres Vs Team Free

Wednesday 6-20-18 5:30PM Parsons Kool-Aid Jammers \&) Jayhawks
Heat BYE
Tuesday 6-26-18 5:30PM Parsons Sonics Vs Kool-Aid Jammers
Tuesday 6-26-18 6:30PM Parsons Heat \&) Jayhawks
Wednesday 6-27-18 5:30PM Parsons Clippers Vs Los Padres
Team Free BYE
Tuesday 7-10-18 5:30PM Parsons Kool-Aid Jammers \&) Team Free
Tuesday 7-10-18 6:30PM Parsons Heat Vs Clippers
Wednesday 7-11-18 5:30PM Parsons Jayhawks \&) Sonics
Los Padres BYE
Tuesday 7-17-18 5:30PM Parsons Los Padres Vs Jayhawks
Tuesday 7-17-18 6:30PM Parsons Sonics Vs Heat
Wednesday 7-18-18 5:30PM Parsons Clippers Vs Team Free
Kool-Aid Jammers BYE
Tuesday 7-24-18 5:30PM Parsons Los Padres \&) Sonics
Tuesday 7-24-18 6:30PM Parsons Jayhawks Vs Team Free
Wednesday 7-25-18 5:30PM Parsons Heat \&) Kool-Aid Jammers
Clippers BYE
Tuesday 7-31-18 5:30PM Parsons Team Free Vs Heat
Tuesday 7-31-18 6:30PM Parsons Kool-Aid Jammers \&) Los Padres
Wednesday 8-1-18 5:30PM Parsons Clippers Vs Jayhawks
Sonics BYE
Tuesday 8-7-18 5:30PM Parsons Clippers Vs Kool-Aid Jammers
Tuesday 8-7-18 6:30PM Parsons Team Free Vs Sonics
Wednesday 8-8-18 5:30PM Parsons Heat \&) Los Padres
Jayhawks BYE
Playoffs
Tuesday 8-14-18 5:30PM Parsons 2nd Seed vs 7th Seed
Tuesday 8-14-18 6:30PM Parsons 4th Seed vs 5th Seed
Wednesday 8-15-18 5:30PM Parsons 3rd Seed vs 6th Seed
SEMI-FINALS & CHAMPIONSHIP
Tuesday 8-21-18 5:30pm Parsons 1st Seed Vs Winner of 4/5 Game
Tuesday 8-21-18 6:30PM Parsons Winner 2/7 Game Vs Winner of 3/6 Game
Tuesday 8-21-18 8:00PM Parsons Vs
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Please report your scores to the Building Supervisor and to 203-783-3387

In the event of inclement weather, cancellation info will be posted at 4:00 p.m.
at www.milfordrecreation.com on social media and 203-783-3280 ext #, then 1




